
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PALA RACEWAY - PALA, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 11, 2010

250 Motocross

PALA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 D. Wilson  645.9741

38 T. Canard  446.1282

28 T. Rattray  446.2063

243 E. Tomac  646.5014

17 J. Barcia  446.7295

577 M. Davalos  346.8416

20 B. Tickle  546.9027

49 W. Hahn  547.0618

36 D. Durham  447.0929

942 G. Swanepoel  647.16810

603 T. Weeck  647.23211

200 C. Seely  447.23412

87 L. Smith  247.64113

175 P. Nicoletti  547.65314

211 T. Tapia  348.15515

99 T. Ingalls  348.15616

292 A. Howell  448.22117

64 T. Futrell  348.29818

166 D. Tedder  548.44019

310 S. Durham  348.57920

592 J. Canada  449.01321

160 C. Pennington  249.43822

976 J. Greco  449.49523

329 C. Gores  249.50924

446 F. Lettieri  349.63325

370 D. Yenerich  449.66126

772 R. Noftz  349.94127

875 C. Bertrand  549.95728

288 D. Alexander  249.98029

534 T. Freistat  250.09130

244 R. Zimmer  250.15431

354 C. Johnson  550.24232

565 P. Mull  250.26333

793 Y. Ikegaya  250.63334

118 B. Perry  450.64735

536 E. Meusling  450.77236

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  41:13.7181

243 E. Tomac  31:14.1422

28 T. Rattray  61:14.2783

108 D. Wilson  41:14.3234

36 D. Durham  41:15.0365

49 W. Hahn  81:15.1556

577 M. Davalos  31:15.4407

17 J. Barcia  41:15.5598

942 G. Swanepoel  81:15.6679

175 P. Nicoletti  31:15.83710

20 B. Tickle  31:15.92711

200 C. Seely  31:16.05612

87 L. Smith  41:16.82713

292 A. Howell  61:17.17314

310 S. Durham  11:17.71715

99 T. Ingalls  71:17.87416

603 T. Weeck  41:17.95617

64 T. Futrell  21:18.65118

211 T. Tapia  61:19.15619

592 J. Canada  21:19.52720

875 C. Bertrand  51:20.17721

166 D. Tedder  71:20.27722

370 D. Yenerich  41:20.70623

329 C. Gores  41:20.78224

244 R. Zimmer  31:21.74825

160 C. Pennington  31:21.77326

354 C. Johnson  41:21.95327

565 P. Mull  31:22.37328

534 T. Freistat  31:22.45029

772 R. Noftz  31:22.57030

446 F. Lettieri  21:22.68731

793 Y. Ikegaya  11:22.82832

118 B. Perry  61:24.63233

976 J. Greco  41:24.76034

288 D. Alexander  21:25.11035

536 E. Meusling  41:25.95136

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  421.3051

20 B. Tickle  1521.6242

108 D. Wilson  921.6473

38 T. Canard  721.7044

49 W. Hahn  1421.9455

243 E. Tomac  1022.0126

17 J. Barcia  922.1837

87 L. Smith  122.1918

942 G. Swanepoel  722.1979

577 M. Davalos  222.22210

603 T. Weeck  322.36611

200 C. Seely  222.38412

36 D. Durham  322.54913

175 P. Nicoletti  322.78414

211 T. Tapia  322.93415

64 T. Futrell  622.99116

292 A. Howell  123.00117

592 J. Canada  223.16918

99 T. Ingalls  223.23619

354 C. Johnson  223.39520

310 S. Durham  823.40421

166 D. Tedder  623.42522

875 C. Bertrand  823.54923

536 E. Meusling  323.55024

370 D. Yenerich  423.79525

976 J. Greco  623.80026

329 C. Gores  323.89627

565 P. Mull  523.92328

244 R. Zimmer  123.93629

118 B. Perry  424.01030

160 C. Pennington  624.01131

772 R. Noftz  224.03032

288 D. Alexander  124.05233

793 Y. Ikegaya  124.12634

534 T. Freistat  824.22935

446 F. Lettieri  424.29936
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